Seton Hall Invitational at Seton Hall University (Girls)
12/27/2005, 12/28/2005

400 Meters
Harris, Alisa
Vargo, Katie

800 Meters
Lowe, Tess

SMR 2-2-4-8
Broderick, Ashley
Vargo, Katie
Harris, Alisa
Lowe, Tess

Long Jump
6 Broderick, Ashley

200
200
400
800

1:05.20
1:07.10

2:40.10

29.97
29.62
1:07.04
2:43.10

4:50.30

14' 08.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Page 1 of 1

Report Date: 9/28/2010



